Benefit Members by MCO and Month (Feb2025 - Sep2025)

McCo

Ben_Group

Month

AETNA

CCC Plus Waiver
Non-LTSS
Nursing Facility

Other

ANTHEM

CCC Plus Waiver
Non-LTSS
Nursing Facility

Other

HUMANA

CCC Plus Waiver

February-2025

33,822

March-2025

/]

33,928

18,141

April-2025

840
18,410

64

May-2025

18,637

June-2025

18,971

Non-LTSS

Nursing Facility

Other

MOLINA

CCC Plus Waiver
Non-LTSS
Nursing Facility

Other

SENTARA

CCC Plus Waiver
Non-LTSS
Nursing Facility

Other

UNITED

CCC Plus Waiver
Non-LTSS

Nursing Facility

Ntk

460

18,969

41,026

4,18

4

18,967

41,041

/

40

18,067

39,256

4184

17,147

37,809

4

18,117

41,389

4,30

July-2025

August-2025

31,906

64

18,880

September-2025

19,816

40,102

4,108




MLTSS Enrollment Map
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Benefit Package by MCO and Age Group

MCO / AGE_GROUP
AETNA ANTHEM HUMANA SENTARA UNITED Grand
BEN_TYPE <21 21to 64 >= 65 <21 21to 64 >= 65 <21 21to 64 >= 65 <21 21to 64 >= 65 <21 21to 64 >=65 Total
Non-LTSS 2,520 20,965 9,771 6,327 37,406 17,265 1,332 11,718 2,706 8,279 38,964 8,733 2,018 23,030 16,712 207,746
CCC Plus Waiver w/o PDN 1,488 2,837 3,648 4,194 6,101 9,380 138 374 391 2,835 4,557 3,327 753 2,799 5,516 48,338
€CC Plus Waiver with PDN 40 11 3 93 40 8 3 2 24 22 3 10 3 4 266
Nursing Facility 4 708 2,231 25 941 3,170 5 445 1,462 12 1,036 2,744 11 840 3,546 17,180
DD Waiver 252 2,243 222 799 5,144 408 59 838 93 580 4,208 387 180 2,153 251 17,817
Hospice 5 25 67 9 44 121 9 37 3 58 121 2 19 107 627
Early Intervention 94 122 42 115 67 440
EongistaylHOSH 1 1 10 10 4 2 2 5 10 9 1 2 3 4 64
Medicaid Works 2 4 1 7
Grand Total 4,403 26,790 15,943 11,579 49,688 30,356 1,581 13,388 4,694 11,858 48,858 15,316 3,043 28,848 26,140 | 292,485
puaino [l No [ Yes
Dual Eligible by MCO
MCO / AGE_GROUP
AETNA ANTHEM HUMANA SENTARA UNITED
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